	PLEASE READ	ALL INSTRUCTION	S BEFORE C	OMPLETING THIS FORM.		
/ AP	PLICATION	FLORIDA DEPARTM				
	FOR	Katherine Secretary of		FILED		
REINSTATEMENT						
		0000312		99 DEC 20 PM 12: 23		
•	ation Name ESS POINT HOLDING C	000		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
UIFN		Uhr.		Incernause, FLORIDA		
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address						
		100 East pratt street. Suf Baltimore MD 21202	Té 2030			
				REINSTATEMENT09		
2. New Pr	addresses are incorrect in any way, line thr incipal Office Address, If Applicable AUE-INJERMENT MGMT, INC	3. New Mailing Office Address,	If Applicable	4. Date Incorporated or Qualified		
Jo LASALE INVESTMENT MGMT, INC CO LASALE FINESTM Suite, Apt. #, etc. . 200 E. RANDOLPH-DR. 200 E. RANDOLPH			DR	11/16/1992		
		City & State CHICKGO J		59-3153068 Not Applicable		
Zip 60(	Country	Zip 60601 Cou	ntrys	6. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED I		
	and Street Addresses of Each Officer and	or Director (Florida nonprofit corp				
Title(s) 1	Name of Officers and/or Directors		Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director	City / State / Zip		
Ρ	Morrill, William K Jr.	100 EAST PR	att street, suite	203 BALTIMORE MD 21202		
ST	DUKE, GEORGE W	100 EAST PR	ATT STREET, SUITE	E 203 BALTIMORE MD 21202		
D	GILBERT, PETER M 30 N. 3F		. 5th floor	HARRISBURG PA		
D	KALMAN, DAVID J 30 N. 3RC		. 5th floor	HARRISBURG PA		
D	DONLEVY, FRANCIS J	30 N. 3RD ST. 5TH FLOOR		HARRISBURG PA		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		LS		
	8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent			9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent		
CORF	CORPORATION INFORMATION SERVICES INC.			Name Corporation Service Company Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)		
	HAYS ST.		1201 Hays Street			
IALL	AHASSEE FL 32301		Suite, Apt. #, Etc.			
			<sup>City</sup> Tallaha			
10. I, being Signature d	g appointed the registered agent of the abo	of IL II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	•	D Skinner		
Registered	Agent Agent	GISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN		s agent Date		
this rei owed b	nstatement application, the reason for disso	lution has been eliminated, the co arries of individuals listed on this	rporate name satisfies form do not qualify for a	rovided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated oath.		
	CEDRGE DOK			(410)347-0665		
0101141	Mague		DEN	14 Dec 99		
SIGNA	SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRI			Date Davime Phone #		